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Class AL1 AL2 AL3 HC1 HC2 HC3 D1 D2 D3 D4 Y1 Y2 Y3 L1 L2 L3 SS1 SS2 SS3 FC1 FC2 FC3 AF1 AF2 AF3 Total

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship

I Got Oine For You/Cary Watson 8 5 4 9 8 9 43

Hez Got My Number/Justin Dickerson 5 8 6 7 7 6 39

Ima Blonde Pandemic/Justin Dickerson 6 6 8 3 4 4 31

Elizabeth Bennet/Allison Johnston 8 9 8 25

Invite Me Out First/Karen Plemons 6 5 5 16

Somebodyz Problem/Stephanie Barnett 4 4 7 0 0 0 15

Cantskipmychocolate/Michele Johnston 1 1 5 0 2 1 10

Blazing Hot Blake/Lazette Everett 3 2 3 0 0 0 8

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Junter Under Saddle

Cantskipmychocolate/Michele Johnston 1 5 2 3 4 3 18

Ima Blonde Pandemic/Susie Dickerson 3 2 3 4 2 4 18

Gold Zippo Deck/Mary Shaw 2 1 1 2 3 2 11

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

I Got One For You/Cary Watson 7 8 6 21

Too Flashy To Sleep/Camryn Johnson 8 6 7 21

Elizabeth Bennet/Allison Johnston 4 3 4 2 2 2 17

Invite Me Out First/Karen Plemons 4 4 3 11

Naturally Handosme/Dana Rae Stumpf 1 2 2 5

The Kowboy Code/Brooke Ware 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Equitation

Cantskipmychocolate/Michele Johnston 4 4 4 3 2 2 19

Ima Blonde Pandemic/Susie Dickerson 2 3 3 1 3 3 15

Gold Zippo Deck/Mary Shaw 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Amateur Equitation

Too Flashy To Sleep/Camryn Johnson 6 6 6 18

The Kowboy CodeBrooke Ware 5 5 5 15

Forevergoodnfaithful/Sharon Fenger 4 4 5 0 1 0 14

Invite Me Out First/Karen Plemons 4 4 4 12

Elizabeth Bennet/Allison Johnston 3 2 2 7

I Got One For You/Carry Watson 1 1 3 5

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure

Ima Blonde Pandemic/Susie Dickerson 0 0 1 7 8 9 25

Cantskipmychocalate/Michele Johnston 0 3 0 4 6 2 15

Gold Zippo Deck/Mary Shaw 1 0 0 2 5 5 13

A Moment Remembered/Terry Lynn Bounds 3 4 5 12

Caaned Into It/Karen M Taylor 5 3 4 12

RR Shoot The Moon/Laura Miller 2 1 6 9
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Blazing Hot Blake/Lazette Everett 0 2 0 3 2 2 9

Ms Nothing But Good/Ashleigh Sanders 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

I Got One For You/Cary Watson 6 6 8 8 4 5 37

Elizabeth Bennet/Alliston Johnston 8 9 6 4 5 3 35

Too Flashy To Sleep/Camryn Johnson 9 7 9 25

Invite Mefor Doubles/Lynn Roden 7 8 6 21

Invte Me Out First/Karen Plemons 6 6 9 21

Rumor Hasit Hes Lazy/Barbara Chambers 0 5 0 0 3 8 16

Be Good N Lucky/Leigh Ann Miley 0 1 4 2 1 2 10

Hez Got My Number/Justin Dickerson 3 0 0 3 2 0 8

Ms Nothing But Good/Ashleigh Sanders 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship

Forevergoodnfaithful/Sharon Fenger 6 8 7 5 6 4 36

Cantskipmychocolate/Michele Johnston 1 4 4 6 4 5 24

A Monment Remembered/Terry Lynn Bounds 7 7 8 22

Ima Blonde Pandemic/Susie Dickerson 0 0 5 4 5 6 20

VS Coda Chrome/Julia Caro 3 5 2 10

Caaned Into It/Karen M Taylor 3 3 3 9

Gold Zippo Deck/Mary Shaw 0 1 0 1 2 2 6

Blazing Hot Blake/Lazette Everett 0 0 0 2 1 1 4

Wicked Asset/Mary Bess Woodruff 0 3 0 3

Sppok Off Whizsparks/Jennifer Ballenger 0 0 0 0

Lope On/Mary Kay Hill 0 0 0 0

RR Shoot The Moon/Laura Miller 0 0 0 0

Ms Nothing But Good/Ashleigh Sanders 0 0 0 0

Talkaboutasweetchip/Debbie Wells

Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship

I Got One For Ya/Cary Watson 8 8 8 0 4 0 28

Too Flashy Too Sleep/Camryn Johnson 9 9 9 27

Invite Me Out First/Karen Plemons 9 9 6 24

Hes Got My Number/Justin Dickerson 5 6 0 3 3 4 21

Elizabeth Bennet/Allison Johnston 0 0 0 8 5 8 21

Himtin Vital Signs/Karen Phillips 0 0 0 2 7 0 9

Rumor Hasit Hes Lazy/Barbara Chambers 0 2 4 1 0 2 9

Chex Out My Whizzer/Kim Brake 2 4 0 0 0 1 7

Super Spy Guy/Cynthia Scheutz-Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Amateur Walk/Trot Trail

Ima Blonde Pamdemic/Susie Dickerson 9 9 9 3 3 3 36

RR Shoot The Moon/Laura Miller 8 8 8 24
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VS Coda Chrome/Julia Caro 4 6 7 17

Forevergoodnfaithful/Sharon Fenger 5 5 5 15

Hes Got My Number/Justin Dickerson 4 4 4 12

Caaned Into It/Karen Taylor 1 1 2 4

Cantskipmychocolate/Michele Johnston 3 5 3 2 2 1 16

Blazing Hot Blake/Lazette Everett 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Amateur Trail

Huntin Vital Signs/Karen Phillips 6 7 7 3 3 3 29

Too Flashy To Sleep/Camryn Johnson 8 8 8 24

Elizabeth Bennet/Allison Johnston 4 4 3 4 4 4 23

Be Good N Lucky/Leigh Ann Miley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

The Kowboy Code/Brooke Ware 5 5 5 15

MSU Flashy Cat/Orin Miller 1 1 2 3 3 3 13

Super Spy Guy/Cynthia Schuetz-Smith 4 4 4 0 0 0 12

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Trail

Super Spy Guy/Cynthia Schuetz-Smith 3 3 3 9

MSU Flashy Cat/Orin Miller 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Amateur Barrel Race

Level 1 Amateur Pole Bending

Level 1 Amateur Stake Race


